
Document G701® – 2017
Change Order

AIA Document G701 – 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AIA,” the AIA Logo, and “AIA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 10:57:13
CDT on 06/05/2025 under Subscription No.20240080105 which expires on 11/28/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used
in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.
User Notes: (6840af97c204e5862c37f9ba)

1

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
2022 Building Program - Southwest
Elementary School

Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 002

611 Saunders St.
Belton, Texas 76513

Date: 07-01-2023 Date: 06-05-2025

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Belton Independent School District PBK CORE Construction Services of TX, Inc.
400 N. Wall St.
Belton, Texas 76513

6300 Bridge Point Pkwy. Suite 1-350
Austin, Texas 78730

6320 Research Rd.
Frisco, Texas 75033

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)
Deduct change order for unspent allowances, Construction Contingency and Buyout Savings to date as follows:

AL1 - Relocate Portables                  $      (29,770)
AL2 - MEP                                        $      (25,000)
AL3 - City Comments / TAS            $       (22,350)
AL4 - Special Systems                     $       (22,929)
AL5 - Betterment                             $       (25,000)
AL6 - Playground Equipment          $         (4,597)
AL7 - Interior Finishes                     $       (25,000)
Construction Contingency                $     (500,000)
Buyout Savings                                $      (345,354)

The original Guaranteed Maximum Price was $ 15,986,958.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ (250,000.00)
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was $ 15,736,958.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ (1,000,000.00)
The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change Order will be $ 14,736,958.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be    

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

/s1/

ARCHITECT (Signature)

BY: Luis Salazar, Principal
(Printed name, title, and license
number if required)

/d1/

Date

/s2/

CONTRACTOR (Signature)

BY: Chris Brown, Sr. PD
(Printed name and title)

/d2/

Date

/s3/

OWNER (Signature)

(Printed name and title)

/d3/

Date
06.05.2025

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

6-5-25


